Ipsos

Q13. And, what is your overall impression of Bruce Power?

Tracking
Summer 2023 Winter 2021/22
B C
Base (Un-weighted): Famiiar with Bruce Power 574 648
Base (Weighted): Famiiar with Bruce Power 578 649
148 136
Excellent (6) 25.7% 20.9%
E
194 209
Very good (5) 33.6% 32.1%
159 215
Good (4) 27.6% 33.2%
60 57
Fair (3) 10.3% 8.7%
5 10
Poor (2) 0.9% 1.5%
2 7
Very poor (1) 0.3% 1.0%
9 16
Don't Know/Refused 1.6% 2.4%

Summary (Net)

502 560
Top 3 Box (NET) 86.9% 86.3%
343 344
Top 2 Box (NET) 59.3% 53.1%
F
7 17
Low 2 Box (NET) 1.2% 2.6%
67 73
Low 3 Box (NET) 11.5% 11.3%
Si 578 649
igma
100.0% 100.0%
4.73 4.61
Mean EF
Std Dev 1.01 1.03
Std Err 0.04 0.04

Detailed Tables
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Ipsos

Q15. Please tell me to what extent you agree or disagree with each one? Is that strongly or
somewhat? - Bruce Power is involved with the community in a positive way

Tracking
Summer 2023 Winter 2021/22
B C
Base (Un-weighted): Famiiar with Bruce Power 574 648
Base (Weighted): Famiiar with Bruce Power 578 649
388 390
Strongly agree (4) 67.1% 60.1%
EF
161 207
Somewhat agree (3) 27.9% 32.0%
9 21
Somewhat disagree (2) 1.5% 3.2%
5 11
Strongly disagree (1) 0.9% 1.6%
15 20
Don't Know/Refused 2.7% 3.1%

SITNIERAGED)

549 597
Top 2 Box (NET) 94.9% 92.0%
DEF
14 32
Low 2 Box (NET) 2.4% 4.9%
) 578 649
Sigma
100.0% 100.0%
3.65 3.55
Mean
CDEF
Std Dev 0.56 0.64
Std Err 0.02 0.03

Detailed Tables
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Ipsos

Q6A. In order to help meet Ontario's future electricity demand, would you strongly support,
somewhat support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose upgrading and refurbishing existing

nuclear power plants?

Tracking
Summer 2023 Winter 2021/22
B C
Base (Un-weighted): All Respondents 613 680
Base (Weighted): All Respondents 613 680
333 313
Strongly support (4) 54.4% 46.0%
CDF
194 246
Somewhat support (3) 31.7% 36.1%
48 68
Somewhat oppose (2) 7.9% 10.0%
15 26
Strongly oppose (1) 2.4% 3.8%
22 27
Don't Know/Refused 3.6% 4.0%
EF
527 558
Top 2 Box (NET) 86.0% 82.1%
63 94
Low 2 Box (NET) 10.3% 13.9%
] 613 680
Sigma
100.0% 100.0%
Mean 3.43 3.29
CDEF
Std Dev 0.75 0.81
Std Err 0.03 0.03

Detailed Tables
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Ipsos

Q16c. To what extent do you support or oppose the proposal to advance the long-term planning
and consultation work required to explore nuclear expansion options on the Bruce Power site?

Tracking
Summer 2023 Winter 2021/22

B C

Base (Un-weighted): All Respondents 613 0
Base (Weighted): All Respondents 613 Eaid
230 0

Strongly support (4) 37.5% -
273 0

Somewhat support (3) 44.6% -
47 0

Somewhat oppose (2) 7.7% -
23 0

Strongly oppose (1) 3.7% -
40 0

Don't Know/Refused 6.5% -

SINIERAGED)

503 0
Top 2 Box (NET) 82.1% -
70 0
Low 2 Box (NET) 11.4% -
] 613 0

Sigma
100.0% -
3.24 0

Mean

Std Dev 0.77 0
Std Err 0.03 0

Detailed Tables
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Ipsos

QNew8. Would you say that you support or oppose this consultation and study process?

Tracking
Summer 2023 Winter 2021/22
B C
Base (Un-weighted): All Respondents 613 680
Base (Weighted): All Respondents 613 680
254 253
Strongly support 41.4% 37.3%
224 245
Somewhat support 36.6% 36.1%
44 65
Somewhat oppose 7.1% 9.6%
49 62
Strongly oppose 8.0% 9.1%
42 54
Don't Know/Refused 6.8% 8.0%

SINIERAGED)

478 499
Top 2 Box (NET) 78.1% 73.4%
D
93 127
Low 2 Box (NET) 15.1% 18.7%
) 613 680
Sigma
100.0% 100.0%
3.2 3.1
Mean
D
Std Dev 0.91 0.95
Std Err 0.04 0.04

Detailed Tables
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